
USA Gymnastics
OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS! 

at the ESPN Wide World of Sports Complex

Disney’s All Star Sports Resort – $99.00/night + Tax
Disney’s Coronado Springs Resort – $146.00/night + Tax

Complimentary transportation included with accommodations includes:
•	 Round Trip Airport Transfers
•	 Transportation to Disney Theme Parks
•	 Transportation from Resorts to competition venue

Accommodations based upon availability at time of booking. 

To book your travel packages contact National Travel Systems:
Email: sportsinfo@nationaltravelsystems.com 
website: www.ntssportstravel.com 
Toll Free Number: 888-603-8747 
Fax: 806-687-3815

WALT DISNEY WORLD®  THEME PARK TICKET OPTIONS:

2 Day 

3 Day 

4 Day 

5 Day 

6 Day 

7 Day 

Magic Your Way Ticket

Magic Your Way Ticket w/ 

Park Hopper ®

Magic Your Way Ticket w/ 

Water Park Fun & more

Magic Your Way Ticket w/ 

Park Hopper ® Water Park 

Fun & more

 $137.00    $157.00    $157.00    $178.00  

 $182.00    $199.00    $199.00    $218.00   

 $222.00    $239.00    $239.00    $255.00   

 $259.00    $275.00    $275.00    $290.00     

 $270.00    $288.00    $288.00    $302.00      

 $282.00    $299.00    $299.00    $313.00       
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